
     

Standard Features
Ski tow
Front deck cushions
Stand-up top
Raptor wheel upgrade
Retractable trailer tie-downs

 

$393
$55,277 "As Shown" price *W.A.C. 10% Down, 180 Months, 4.99% APR. Rate &
terms are subject to change. Local taxes, title, documentation and registration are

in addition to price shown. Applicable tariffs may affect final price. 

© 2020 White River Marine Group (V200727) 

 

Specifications
Length 18' 10"

Max. Recommended HP 175 HP 

Fuel Capacity 34 gal. 

Beam 101 " 

Max. Person Capacity 7 persons 

Priced To Be Yours™
w/Mercury® 175 XL Pro XS FourStroke &
Custom Trailer 

$50,220
USD

Options and Upgrades 
Deluxe boat cover raised / motor hood not included
Stand-up top (gray only)
LED compartment and livewell light package
Custom color package (includes waterline stripe)
Automatic bilge pump
Infinity AM / FM w/ MP3 jack and Bluetooth NEMA
2000 capable
Rear handrails 44in
Hydraulic seat pedestal (price per seat) passenger
side
Front deck cushions
Tilt hydraulic steering / replace standard hydraulic
Belly spare w/ fiberglass step replace side spare
Trailer entry step
Standard console electronics ship loose w/ blank
panel
Minn Kota® 80 Terrova / US2 / I Pilot 60" BT w/ foot
pedal
(2) Northern 27 Heavy Duty Deep Cycles 

Total Price As Shown

$55,277 USD

Local taxes, title, documentation and registration are in addition to price shown.
Applicable tariffs may affect final price.

2020 2020 1850MS Family Fun Package
w/Mercury® 175 XL Pro XS FourStroke & Custom Trailer

+$1,079
+$0

+$366
+$1,293
+$145
+$0

+$183
+$159

+$0
+$244
+$299
+$518
+$0

+$551

+$220 


