





2020 2020 1850MS Family Fun Package w/Mercury® 175 XL Pro XS FourStroke & Custom Trailer

Standard Features

- Ski tow
- Front deck cushions
- Stand-up top
- · Raptor wheel upgrade
- Retractable trailer tie-downs



EASY PAYMENTS! \$55,277 "As Shown" price *W.A.C. 10% Down, 180 Months, 4.99% APR. Rate &

in addition to price shown. Applicable tariffs may affect final price. © 2020 White River Marine Group (V200727)

terms are subject to change. Local taxes, title, documentation and registration are

Specifications		
Length	18' 10"	
Max. Recommended HP	175 HP	
Fuel Capacity	34 gal.	
Beam	101 "	
Max. Person Capacity	7 persons	

Priced To Be Yours [™]		
w/Mercury [®] 175 XL Pro XS FourStroke & Custom Trailer	\$50,220 USD	
Options and Upgrades		
Deluxe boat cover raised / motor hood not included	+\$1,079	
Stand-up top (gray only)	+\$0	
LED compartment and livewell light package	+\$366	
Custom color package (includes waterline stripe)	+\$1,293	
Automatic bilge pump	+\$145	
Infinity AM / FM w/ MP3 jack and Bluetooth NEMA 2000 capable	+\$0	
Rear handrails 44in	+\$183	
Hydraulic seat pedestal (price per seat) passenger side	+\$159	
Front deck cushions	+\$0	
Tilt hydraulic steering / replace standard hydraulic	+\$244	
Belly spare w/ fiberglass step replace side spare	+\$299	
Trailer entry step	+\$518	
Standard console electronics ship loose w/ blank panel	+\$0	
Minn Kota [®] 80 Terrova / US2 / I Pilot 60" BT w/ foot pedal	+\$551	
(2) Northern 27 Heavy Duty Deep Cycles	+\$220	

Total Price As Shown

USD

Local taxes, title, documentation and registration are in addition to price shown. Applicable tariffs may affect final price.